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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 38Pla Mor Bowling Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Brandon Duncan (3-3)
2 Ed Young
3 Clayton Ifill
4 Dorshaun Pearson
5 Richard Hoover
6 Kyle Farley (3-4)
7 Stormy Weathers
8 Dennis Buchanan
9 Daniel Kerley

10 Francis Cazares

11 Matt Marcus
12 Ronnie Walker
13 Ed Bumgarner
14 Ray Huffman
15 Brandon Baker
16 Dusty Odom(1)
17 William Faulkner
18 Angela Gaither
19 Jimmy Khang (2)
20 Jacob Odom

21 Ronnie Goodman
22 James Odom
23 Kyle Horne
24 Toby Dietz (1)
25 Tyler Troup(1)
26 Jeremiah Avery (2)
27 Dwayne Baker(1)
28 Jason Fox
29 John Moose (2)
30 Brian Hawn (3-1)

31 Curtis Smith
32 Mike Delehanty (2)
33 Aaron Prince
34 Joseph Shell
35 Bill Lail
36 Will Geter (3-2)
37 Billy Ed Melvin
38 Vincent Flowers

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk01  09/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk02  09/14  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk03  09/21  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk04  09/28  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk05  10/05  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk06  10/12  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk07  10/19  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk08  10/26  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk09  11/02   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk10  11/09  16- 25  24- 27  19-  6   1- 26   8- 23  29- 18  36-  5  30- 12  31- 13  15-  4  Manually assigned

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk11  11/16  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk12  11/23   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk13  11/30  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk14  12/14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34

This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk15  12/21  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk16  12/28  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk17  01/04  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6

This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk18  01/11  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk19  01/18  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk20  01/25  16- 24  27- 26  19- 32  36- 29   6-  7  30- 31  21- 34   1- 13  18-  5   2-  9  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/01   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/08  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk23  02/15   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk24  02/22  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk25  02/29  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25
Wk26  03/07  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk27  03/14  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk28  03/21  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8
Wk29  03/28  11- 13   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33

Wk30  04/04  30- 16  36- 25  21- 19   6- 29  26-  1  23- 13   4- 27  24- 31   8- 35   2- 10  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk01  09/07  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk02  09/14  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk03  09/21  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk04  09/28  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk05  10/05   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk06  10/12  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk07  10/19   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk08  10/26  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk09  11/02  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk10  11/09  17- 35   2- 33  10-  9  22- 34  14- 20  38- 32   7- 11  21- 28  37-  3  Manually assigned

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk11  11/16  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk12  11/23  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk13  11/30  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10

This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk14  12/14  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk15  12/21  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23

This week you bowl at Pinstation
Wk16  12/28   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29

This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk17  01/04  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk18  01/11   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk19  01/18  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7
This week you bowl at Pinstation

Wk20  01/25  17- 20   8- 15  14- 25  12- 22  23- 10  11- 35  33- 38  37-  4  28-  3  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/01  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37
Wk22  02/08  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk23  02/15  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk24  02/22  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk25  02/29   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32

Wk26  03/07  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20
Wk27  03/14   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk28  03/21  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2
Wk29  03/28  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15
Wk30  04/04  12- 18  32- 15  11- 20  14- 17  38- 37  22-  5  33-  9  28- 34   7-  3  Manually assigned


